Europe
Brandstücken 27,
D-22549 Hamburg,
Germany
Tel: + 49-40-675931-0 / Fax: + 49-40-675931-66
For sales and purchasing: sales.eu@silverstonetek.de
USA
13626 Monte Vista Ave. Unit #A,
Chino, CA 91710,
USA
Tel: + 1-909-465-9596 / Fax: + 1-909-465-9569
For General Questions/Sales: usasales@silverstonetek.com
www.si lverstonetek.com
Taiwan Headquarters
12F., No.168, Jiankang Rd.,
Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 235,
Taiwan R.O.C.
Tel: + 886-2-8228-1238 / Fax: + 886-2-8228-7123
For sales and purchasing: sales@silverstonetek.com
Magnetic fan filter included for easy maintenance against dust
Supports graphics cards up to 13.78" (350mm)
Supports ATX, Micro-ATX motherboards
Support standard PS2 (ATX) up to 250mm
Support five 3.5" SAS / SATA 6 Gbit/s drives with trayless & screwless design
Adjustable drive status LED and fan control system
Individual metal key lock for each drive for extra security
Full support for SATA hot-swap
4U 5-bay 3.5" hot-swappable
x5
x2
storage chassis
CS350CS350CS350
Model No.
Material
Color
Motherboard
Drive Bay
Cooling System
Expansion Slot
Front I/O Port
Power Supply
Expansion Card
Limitation of CPU
cooler
Specifications
SST-CS350
SECC body
Black
ATX, Micro-ATX
External
Internal
Front
Internal
Rear
7+1
USB 3.0 x 2, Audio x 1, MIC x 1
Support standard PS2 (ATX) up to 250mm
Support graphics card up to 13.78" (350mm),
width restriction - 4.52" (114mm)
110mm
5.25" x 1, 12.7mm slim optical x 1
3.5" x 5 hot-swappable
2.5" x 2 (Support up to 9.5mm), 3.5" x 1
120mm fan x 1
80mm fan x 1, 3000rpm (on hot-swap cage)
80mm fan slot x 2
Limitation of PSU
Net weight
Dimension
Hot Swap 3.5" HDD Storage
Transfer rate
Host interface
Power connector
Drive tray security
LED indicator
Switch button
* Your system must have SAS controller if you want to use SAS HDD
* Hard drive capacity and RAID support is dependent on SAS or SATA controller used
** Compatible with tool-less rail slide - RMS05-22
*** If you want to install CS350 into a rack, we highly recommended removing its foot stands first
250mm
7.95kg
440mm (W) x 161.2mm (H) x 474mm (D)
17.32" (W) x 6.35" (H) x 18.66" (D)
Up to 6 Gbit/s (dependent on drive speed)
7pin SATA connector x 5 or SAS* primary
channel connection
SATA 15pin x 2
Triangle metal key lock design
Power ON: Blue
Accessing: Purple blinking
Fan speed: High / Low
HDD LED: ON / OFF